
Series Tracker
Heroes of History by Janet & Geoff Benge

1735-1826

1821-1912

1734-1820

1590-1657

1951-         

1864-1943

1874-1965

1451-1506

1786-1836

1818-1895

1847-1931

1890-1969

1706-1790

1780-1845

1918-2018

1857-1945

ow
n

re
ad

Adams, John

Barton, Clara

Boone, Daniel

Bradford, William

Carson, Ben

Carver, George W.

Churchill, Winston

Columbus, Christopher

Crockett, Davy

Douglass, Frederick

Edison, Thomas

Eisenhower, Dwight D.

Franklin, Benjamin

Fry, Elizabeth

Graham, Billy

Hershey, Milton

1774-1809

1809-1865

1880-1964

1644-1718

1911-2004

1858-1919

1746-1813

1874-1922

1923-1998

1580-1631

1820-1913

1732-1799

1759-1833

1867-1957

1871-1948

1917-2014

ow
n

re
ad

Lewis, Meriwether

Lincoln, Abraham

MacArthur, Douglas

Penn, William

Reagan, Ronald

Roosevelt, Theodore

Rush, Benjamin

Shackleton, Ernest

Shepard, Alan

Smith, John

Tubman, Harriet

Washington, George

Wilberforce, William

Wilder, Laura Ingalls

Wright, Orville

Zamperini, Louis

See keenlykept.com for more series check-offs and other bookish printables.

NOTES (favorite characters, best books, future release dates, countries visited, your own artwork, anything!)

Use the checkboxes to track which books you own and which books you’ve read.

This list is in alphabetical order.
For the chronological list, see the following page in the original PDF. 

rating rating



Series Tracker
Heroes of History by Janet & Geoff Benge

1451-1506

1580-1631

1590-1657

1644-1718

1706-1790

1732-1799

1734-1820

1735-1826

1746-1813

1759-1833

1774-1809

1780-1845

1786-1836

1809-1865

1818-1895

1820-1913

ow
n

re
ad

Christopher Columbus

John Smith

William Bradford

William Penn

Benjamin Franklin

George Washington

Daniel Boone

John Adams

Benjamin Rush

William Wilberforce

Meriwether Lewis

Elizabeth Fry

Davy Crockett

Abraham Lincoln

Frederick Douglass

Harriet Tubman

1821-1912

1847-1931

1857-1945

1858-1919

1864-1943

1867-1957

1871-1948

1874-1922

1874-1965

1880-1964

1890-1969

1911-2004

1917-2014

1918-2018

1923-1998

1951-         

ow
n

re
ad

Clara Barton

Thomas Edison

Milton Hershey

Theodore Roosevelt

George W. Carver

Laura Ingalls Wilder

Orville Wright

Ernest Shackleton

Winston Churchill

Douglas MacArthur

Dwight D. Eisenhower

Ronald Reagan

Louis Zamperini

Billy Graham

Alan Shepard

Ben Carson

See keenlykept.com for more series check-offs and other bookish printables.

NOTES (favorite characters, best books, future release dates, countries visited, your own artwork, anything!)

Use the checkboxes to track which books you own and which books you’ve read.

This list is in chronological order.
For the alphabetical list, see the previous page in the original PDF. 

rating rating


