

Series Tracker

Heroes of History by Janet & Geoff Benge

Use the checkboxes to track which books you own and which books you've read.

This list is in alphabetical order.
For the chronological list, see the following page in the original PDF.

own	read		rating	own	read		rating		
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1735-1826	Adams, John	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1774-1809	Lewis, Meriwether	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1821-1912	Barton, Clara	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1809-1865	Lincoln, Abraham	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1734-1820	Boone, Daniel	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1880-1964	MacArthur, Douglas	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1590-1657	Bradford, William	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1644-1718	Penn, William	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1951-	Carson, Ben	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1911-2004	Reagan, Ronald	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1864-1943	Carver, George W.	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1858-1919	Roosevelt, Theodore	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1874-1965	Churchill, Winston	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1746-1813	Rush, Benjamin	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1451-1506	Columbus, Christopher	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1874-1922	Shackleton, Ernest	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1786-1836	Crockett, Davy	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1923-1998	Shepard, Alan	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1818-1895	Douglass, Frederick	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1580-1631	Smith, John	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1847-1931	Edison, Thomas	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1820-1913	Tubman, Harriet	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1890-1969	Eisenhower, Dwight D.	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1732-1799	Washington, George	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1706-1790	Franklin, Benjamin	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1759-1833	Wilberforce, William	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1780-1845	Fry, Elizabeth	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1867-1957	Wilder, Laura Ingalls	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1918-2018	Graham, Billy	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1871-1948	Wright, Orville	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1857-1945	Hershey, Milton	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1917-2014	Zamperini, Louis	☆☆☆☆☆

NOTES (favorite characters, best books, future release dates, countries visited, your own artwork, anything!)

Series Tracker

Heroes of History by Janet & Geoff Benge

Use the checkboxes to track which books you own and which books you've read.

This list is in chronological order.
For the alphabetical list, see the previous page in the original PDF.

own	read		rating	own	read		rating		
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1451-1506	Christopher Columbus	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1821-1912	Clara Barton	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1580-1631	John Smith	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1847-1931	Thomas Edison	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1590-1657	William Bradford	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1857-1945	Milton Hershey	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1644-1718	William Penn	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1858-1919	Theodore Roosevelt	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1706-1790	Benjamin Franklin	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1864-1943	George W. Carver	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1732-1799	George Washington	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1867-1957	Laura Ingalls Wilder	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1734-1820	Daniel Boone	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1871-1948	Orville Wright	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1735-1826	John Adams	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1874-1922	Ernest Shackleton	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1746-1813	Benjamin Rush	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1874-1965	Winston Churchill	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1759-1833	William Wilberforce	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1880-1964	Douglas MacArthur	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1774-1809	Meriwether Lewis	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1890-1969	Dwight D. Eisenhower	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1780-1845	Elizabeth Fry	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1911-2004	Ronald Reagan	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1786-1836	Davy Crockett	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1917-2014	Louis Zamperini	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1809-1865	Abraham Lincoln	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1918-2018	Billy Graham	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1818-1895	Frederick Douglass	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1923-1998	Alan Shepard	☆☆☆☆☆
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1820-1913	Harriet Tubman	☆☆☆☆☆	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	1951-	Ben Carson	☆☆☆☆☆

NOTES (favorite characters, best books, future release dates, countries visited, your own artwork, anything!)